

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD****FIRST APPEAL NO.1348 OF 2010**

[United India Insurance Co. Ltd. Sanjay Sakharam Raut & ors.]

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders.	Court's or Judge's Orders
--	---------------------------

Shri. S.G.Chapalgaonkar, Advocate for
Appellant.

....

**CORAM: NARESH H. PATIL &
K.K. TATED, JJ.****DATE : 29TH JUNE, 2010.****PER COURT :**

1. Heard.

2. Admit.

Sd/-**[K.K. TATED, J.]****Sd/-****[NARESH H. PATIL, J.]**

MTK